
BID RESULTS OF 30/08/2023

Bid number Description Item Number

Name(s) of Sucessful 

Bidder Price per item

Brand(if 

applicable)

BBBEE Status 

Level

HO5/2022

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE 

PROVIDER TO CONDUCT INSPECTION 

AND TESTING OF TEXTILES, CLOTHING, 

FOOTWEAR AND MISCELLANEOUS 

ITEMS SUCH AS METAL BADGES FOR A 

PERIOD OF THREE (3) YEARS

 Item 1 and 2 SABS Commercial
2.40% of 

material value
N?A Level 8

HO6/2022

APPOINTMENT OF A PANEL OF 

SERVICE PROVIDERS TO PROVIDE 

SUPPORT TO THE INTERNAL AUDIT 

ACTIVITY FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (3) 

YEARS: DEPARTMENT OF 

CORRECTIONAL SERVICES

Cancelled due to fourth 

phase of evaluation 

(Pricing and BBBEE) was 

not suppsed to be in the 

evaluation for panel of 

service providers

DCS8/2022

APPOINTMENT OF A PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT OFFICE AND 

APPOINTMENT OF CONSULTANT TO 

ASSIST DCS IN SECURING CONTRACTS 

FOR PERISHABLES, NON-PERISHABLES 

COAL AND CLEANING MATERIAL FOR 

DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONAL 

SERVICES FOR PERIOD OF 24 MONTHS

1, 2 & 3

Jays Agencies EP R3 838 7960.00 N/A Level 1



DCS8/1/2022

SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND OFF-LOADING 

OF POINT OF LAY HENS TO VARIOUS 

CORRECTIONAL CENTRE FARMS FOR 

PERIOD OF THREE (3) YEARS: 

DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONAL 

SERVICES

2,3, 4 & 7                              Jays Agencies EP                                              Molaba Investments Corporation

R19 436 451.40 N/A Level 1

1, 5 &6
Molaba Investment 

Corporation

R4 358 865.00 N/A Level 1

HO7/2022

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF SECURITY 

EQUIPMENT AT WITBANK MASS 

STORE: DEPARTMENT OF 

CORRECTIONAL SERVICES 2

Babak Steam 

Services

R3 150 000.00 N/A Level 1

HO8/2022

APPOINTMENT OF A PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT OFFICE AND 

APPOINTMENT OF CONSULTANT TO 

ASSIST DCS IN SECURING CONTRACTS 

FOR PERISHABLES, NON-PERISHABLES 

COAL AND CLEANING MATERIAL FOR 

DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONAL 

SERVICES FOR PERIOD OF 24 MONTHS

Commodity:   Perishables 

and non perishables

Entsika Consulting

R10 991.20                  

(14 resources) 

per hour N/A

Points for 

specifc goals: 

Women=8 

Blacks=4



Commodity: Cleaning 

materials

Nexia SAB& T 

Chartered 

Accountant

R10 991.20                  

(14 resources) 

per hour N/A

Points for 

specifc goals:  

Blacks=4

Commodity: Coal

Mashudu Tinyiko 

Consulting

R10 991.20                  

(14 resources) 

per hour N/A

Points for 

specifc goals: 

Women=8 

Blacks=4


